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Exit sign is not lluminated
(F=1104.3), or lacks
emergency bowet source
(F-1104.4),

Emergency lights ara
incperable or missing (F-
1104.5).

Light fixtures in the corridor
are inoperative (MC 22-702.1
and F~1008.2}

Unapproved or damaged
wiring, or cpen splice or box
(F-605.1 and F-605.6)

Fire doors do nof self close
and latch, or ara blocked open
(F-703.2).

ara missing or not functional
(F-110.39 and [LPA 094-
07413,

Fire alarm components are
damaged or missing
(F-901.8, F-807.8)

Fire extinguisher lacks
current service tag, is

dischaiged (F-506.2), or not
wall mounted (F-906.7).

Fire sprinklers or equipment
ara obstructed or damaged
(F-201.8), F-903,5,

The corridor or stairs
contain refuse, furniture, ot
decorations which impede exit
(F-1031.2 and F-1031.3).

Combustible storagein
building interlor or mechanical
rooms (F-315.3).

The plumbing fixtures are g
inoperative or missing =]
(MC 22-504.1},
[>¢” tHole in wall or ceiling g’
(F-703.1) ny
Broken or cracked windows 3
(MC 22-304.13) @
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EXIt sign 15 not lluminated
(F-1104.3), or lacks
emergency power source
(F-1104.4).

Emergency lights aro
inoperable or missing (F-
1104.5),

light fixtures in the corridor
are Inoperative (MC 22-702.1
and F-1008.2)

{eoLpo23

Unapproved or damaged
witing, or open splice or box
(F-605.1 and F-605.6)

Fire deors do not self close
and latch, or are blocked open
(F-703.2}.

are missing or not functional
(F-110.3% and IL.PA 094-
0741),

Fire alarm components are
damaged or missing
(F-901,6, F-807.8)

uonsaze| sicod

Fire extinguisher lacks
currant service tag, Is
discharged (F-906.2), or noi
wall mounted (F-806.7}.

Fire sprinklers or equipment
are obsfructed or damaged
(F-901.6), F-903.5.

uolisssiddng

The corridor or stairs
contain rafusa, furniture, or
decerations which Impede exit
(F-1031.2 and [F-1031.3).

obeioig

Combustible sterage in
bullding Inferfor or mechanlcal
rooms (F-315.3).

The plumbing fixtures are
inoperative or mlssing
(MC 22-504.1),

Bgid

Hole in wall or ceillng
(F~-703.1)

Broken or cracked windows
{(MC 22-304,13)
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No violations

Doors do not self close
and latch (F-703.2) Room
door damaged (MC 22-
305.6)

-
X[ &
x| X

l.acks room Identiflcation
numbers {F-505.1.1)

Sprinkler obstructed /
impraperty maintained (F-
901.6, F-901.8, F-903.5)

Smoke detectors don't
tone when lested, detector
missing, detector
improperly installed
{F-901.6, F-201.8, F-
907.2.11, F-1103.8)

Candles andfor incense
in rocom (F-308.4.1)

Unapproved cooking
appliance in room
(MC 22.-403.3)

Extension cords used as
substitute for permanent
wiring; extended through
walls/ceiling (F-605.5)

A

Unapproved multi-plug
adapters (F-805.4)

Power strip devices not
connacted directly to wall
outlet {F-605.4.2)

Missing or broken cover
plates andf or missing or
broken receptacle
outlets or switches
{F-605.6, MC 22-605.1)

Unapproved or damaged
wiring, open splice or JB
{F-805.1 angd MC 22-

Combustible decorations
are suspended from the
ceiling, in violation of F-
807.3.

7

Hole in wall or ceiling
(MC 22-305.3, F-703.1)

Broken or cracked
windows {(MC 22-304.13)
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